Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate: 11/27/2014 12:21:20 2014 Turkey Trot Mile

Cat
P1 Place Name

Girls 7-8

1 1/58 Avery White

2 2/58 Penelope

3 3/58 Kaitlyn Klock

4 4/58 Larkin Shire

5 5/58 Emily Hicks

6 6/58 Kate Loescher

7 7/58 Gwyneth Frick

8 8/58 Scarlett Smith

9 9/58 Raelyn Taylor
10 10/58 Ava Doherty

11 11/58 Mykaela Morgan
12 12/58 Jasmine Ross

13 13/58 Ella Webb

14 14/58 Ava Brewer

15 15/58 Olivia Sabkowicz
16 16/58 Abby Pare

17 17/58 Sydney Ganoe

18 18/58 Ellen Gallagher
19 19/58 Cheyenne Taylor
20 20/58 Mikayla Kainu
21 21/58 Kamryn Wright
22 22/58 Noor Phinisey
23 23/58 Azhari Byrd
24 24/58 Abby Gould
26 25/58 Kyleigh Tiberio
27 26/58 Siena Salafia
28 27/58 Carlie Clark
29 28/58 Laci Brendle

30 29/58 Delaney Frazier
31 30/58 Maddie Stohr

32 31/58 Anna Ognek

33 32/58 Jo-Jo Levasseur
34 33/58 Emma Doucet

36 34/58 Micayla Aitkens
37 35/58 Marleigh Althouse
38 36/58 Hannah Terry

39 37/58 Haley Withers
40 38/58 Abigail Ognek
41 39/58 Kendra Closson
43 40/58 Hannah Walsh

44 41/58 Rebecca Medina
45 42/58 Madison Caple
46 43/58 Kathryn Medina
47 44/58 Taylor Rapoza
48 45/58 Mackenzie Lesznar
49 46/58 Kaitlyn Sovie
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11/27/2014
Ag Bib #
00 8 5313
23 8 5368
43 7 5161
48 8 5265
50 8 5137
56 7 5174
06 7 5111
27 7 5271
34 8 5288
37 8 5081
38 7 5203
43 7 5257
46 8 5310
47 7 5035
50 7 5258
52 8 5221
59 8 5114
01 7 5113
15 8 5287
22 7 5154
27 8 5322
29 7 5230
38 7 5045
39 7 5125
43 8 5296
44 8 5260
45 7 5329
45 8 5034
48 8 5109
52 7 5275
58 7 5216
24 7 5171
27 7 5084
31 7 5005
40 8 5390
42 7 5291
46 7 5321
50 8 5215
50 7 5063
57 7 5332
58 7 5370
01 8 5049
02 7 5369
05 7 5237
12 7 5388
20 7 5273



50
51
52
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63

47/58
48/58
49/58
50/58
51/58
52/58
53/58
54/58
55/58
56/58
57/58
58/58

Cami Crist
Anamarie Cameron
Hayeley Bakere
Ann Musick
Vanessa Laurore
Alivia Augrom
Sophie White
Cheyenne Mummert
Hannah Mejeur
Ella Cox

Alyssa Gebhart
Paige Bowman

Women's Others

35
53
58

1/3
2/3
3/3

Madeline Bullard
Haley Walsh
Rebekah Morrow

Men's Others

42

Finishers by Category - Heat 2

1/1

Rundate:

Cat

Ben Ognek

11/27/2014 12:21:50 2014

P1 Place Name

Girls 9-10

5

6

7

8
11
13
15
16
17
19
21
22
24
25
26
28
29
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43

1/38
2/38
3/38
4/38
5/38
6/38
7/38
8/38
9/38
10/38
11/38
12/38
13/38
14/38
15/38
16/38
17/38
18/38
19/38
20/38
21/38
22/38
23/38
24/38
25/38
26/38
27/38

Trinity Luxeder
Sarah Rigual
Kalina Frick
Kendall Loescher
Brianna Crosby
Alexandra Paschall
Morgan Hughes
Katelyn Boyd
Madisyn Corron
megan bonner
Riley Filkoski
Mary Dzibela
Lydia Moore

Sadie Moore

Emily Grant
Athena White
Kadence Terry
Emma Pare
Allison Newton
Alyssa Corron
Abby Reinhardt
Kylie Middlebrook
Avelinn Roles
Lauren Mullikin
Kathryn Perdue
Lauren Higgins
Sophia Fossum

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodford
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Stafford

Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg

Turkey Trot Mile

Stafford

Falls Church
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Lignum
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Mineral
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Lignum
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
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31 8 5070
33 7 5386
51 8 5331
03 7 5209
08 7 5169
16 7 5016
19 7 5353
32 7 5207
41 7 5196
41 8 5068
11 7 5120
47 7 5029
27 6 5382
58 6 5333
:28 9 5204
53 5 5217
11/27/2014
Ag Bib #
03 10 5180
04 9 5243
07 10 5112
10 9 5176
52 9 5071
01 9 5223
08 10 5143
15 9 5380
24 9 5058
36 10 5025
40 10 5098
41 9 5087
47 10 5201
48 9 5202
50 10 5126
12 10 5352
13 10 5292
34 10 5222
57 10 5211
02 10 5057
10 10 5239
13 9 5363
13 9 5256
13 9 5206
16 9 5225
26 9 5381
28 9 5105



44 28/38 Charity Smith
45 29/38 Madelyn Dziuban
46 30/38 Chloe Davey

48 31/38 Catherine Anne Doherty

52 32/38 Rebecca Creed
54 33/38 Shania Ashton
55 34/38 Hannah Clark

56 35/38 Allie

George

57 36/38 Brooke Granata

59 37/38 Samantha Bowling

60 38/38 Kaelyn Cooney

Girls 11-12

1 1/19 Rebecca Tidwell
2 2/19 Rylie White

3 3/19 Kayla Loescher
4 4/19 Libby Quann

9 5/19 Mei Gollon

10 6/19 Elizabeth

Dahl

12 7/19 Reagan Steele
14 8/19 Katherine Fines
18 9/19 Adalyn Perez

20 10/19 Claire Hebertson

23 11/19 Savannah Taylor
27 12/19 Haven Doherty
31 13/19 Catie Wasenko
32 14/19 Emily Schneider

47 15/19 Celissa Samora-Nixon
49 16/19 Isabella Rodriguez
50 17/19 Mackenzie Marker

51 18/19 Kaira Otero
53 19/19 Emily Austin

Women's Others
33 1/3

Sophia Perez

41 2/3 Abby Wuethrich
58 3/3 Ali Gilliam

Men's Others

Finishers by Category - Heat 3
11/29/2014 18:30:39 2014

Rundate:

Cat
Pl Place Name

Unionville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

King George
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Spotsylvania
King George
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Stafford
Richlands

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge

Turkey Trot Mile
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Women's Others
66 1/1
Boys 7-8

Chloe Carolus

1 1/71 Ethan Lapier

4/71

O J oy U W

8/71

2/71 Benjamin Tidwell
3/71 Clayton Boyer
Justin Newton
5/71 Cole Bornschein
6/71 Eli Martin

7/71 Bishop Heard-Samuels
Dylan Harris

Ruther Glen

Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
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29 10 5269
32 9 5088
37 10 5328
49 10 5082
16 9 5069
59 9 5013
00 9 5330
23 10 5344
24 10 5348
34 9 5027
46 9 5065
13 12 5299
23 11 5314
32 11 5175
03 12 5378
46 11 5124
47 12 5073
53 12 5274
02 12 5100
31 11 5226
39 11 5134
46 11 5289
10 11 5083
44 11 5304
44 11 5335
38 11 5261
52 11 5387
06 11 5184
07 11 5220
31 11 5309
45 7 5227
22 7 5324
08 8 5121
11/27/2014
Ag Bib #
:50 8 5054
12 8 5165
17 8 5298
28 8 5031
33 8 5371
38 8 5026
41 7 5187
43 8 5133
47 8 5132
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63
64
67
68
69

9/71
10/71
11/71
12/71
13/71
14/71
15/71
16/71
17/71
18/71
19/71
20/71
21/71
22/71
23/71
24/71
25/71
26/71
27/71
28/71
29/71
30/71
31/71
32/71
33/71
34/71
35/71
36/71
37/71
38/71
39/71
40/71
41/71
42/71
43/71
44/71
45/71
46/71
47/71
48/71
49/71
50/71
51/71
52/71
53/71
54/71
55/71
56/71
57/71
58/71
59/71
60/71
61/71
62/71

Bryan Jordan
Alexander Beamon
JaDen McKoy
Sawyer McDonald
Dawson Way
Hudson Williams
Avery Amidon
Tabyas Gerace
Caleb Luxeder
Baylor Storke
Zane Zavislak
Nathan Buccigrossi
Alex Kuhn

Silas Teague
Jackson Schenemann
Campbell Thacker
Charles Edson
Alex Dzibela
William Thacker
Brayden Cox
Derek Phelps
Luke Gollon

Luke Schneider
James Ohlsson

Orlando Benitez Alvalez

Hewit Keeler
Tyler Baker
Jackson Garlem
Carden Simons
Connor Franklin
Joshua Greenberg
Ryan Dewald

Ryan Williams
Luke Howell
River Lingo
Gabriel Riva
Bryson Wright
Jason Butler
Russell McFadden
Brendan Butler
Jacob Madison
Jordan Austin
Willie Bartram
Anthony Caro
Noah Simmons
Linden Noakes
Avonte Brown
Aaron Jones
Kevin Wright Jr
Christian Charles
Jeremiah Brown
Will Platenik
Nolan Almy
Robert Hollis

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Charlottesville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
King George
Spotsylvania
Milford
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Spotsylvania
Beaverdam
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
King George
King George
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
King George
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51
57
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07
12
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44
49
59
04
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13
16
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30
30
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42
45
50
04
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12
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06
07
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5340
5021
5194
5192
5305
5316
5010
5358
5178
5276
5326
5341
5163
5290
5357
5294
5091
5086
5295
5067
5345
5123
5334
5218
5024
5156
5018
5116
5268
5107
5127
5327
5318
5142
5172
5245
5354
5043
5193
5042
5342
5017
5020
5052
5267
5212
5037
5150
5323
5062
5039
5231
5336
5337



70 63/71 Mastin Tangney

71 64/71 Luca Salafia

72 65/71 Judah Kittredge
73 66/71 Gordon Storke

74 67/71 James Toller

77 68/71 Isaac Hall

78 69/71 Cameron Luxeder
79 70/71 Evan Carneal

80 71/71 Diego Atkinson

Men's Others

49 1/8 Sawyer Lingo

50 2/8 Ryan Strawn

52 3/8 Brian Hollis

53 4/8 J.R. Riva

54 5/8 Reese Kinder

65 6/8 Colton Tangney

75 7/8 Lennon Tangney

76 8/8 Sean Tangney

Finishers by Category - Heat 4
Rundate: 11/27/2014 12:22:32 2014

Cat
P1 Place Name

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
Stafford
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Stafford

King George
Spotsylvania

Turkey Trot Mile

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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00:
00:
00:
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12:
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12:
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14:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

11

13:
13:

Women's Others
37 1/2 Alexis Thacker
61 2/2 Ravyn Wise
Boys 9-10

5 1/50 Ethan Hopkins

6 2/50 Noah Martin

8 3/50 Carson Lyons
10 4/50 Jacob VanBenschoten
11 5/50 Elijah Kessler
12 6/50 Logan Eastman
13 7/50 Cavin Strawser
14 8/50 Scout Shire
16 9/50 Parker Eastman
21 10/50 Nathan Quann
22 11/50 Aidan Johnson
24 12/50 Caden Strawser
25 13/50 Will DLugos
26 14/50 Joshua Riutta
27 15/50 Will Carter IV
28 16/50 Owen Ambrose
29 17/50 Ethan Flynn
30 18/50 Mickens Laurore
31 19/50 CJ Brown
32 20/50 Logan Wuethrich
33 21/50 Mitchell Adams
34 22/50 Sean Kessler
35 23/50 Antonio O'Donnell
36 24/50 Evan Randall

King George
King George

Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Montgomery
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
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VA
VA
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AL
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08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

01 7 5285
27 7 5259
39 7 5349
59 8 5277
00 8 5300
23 7 5130
36 8 5179
42 7 5051
49 7 5015
50 4 5173
51 6 5308
53 6 5338
55 2 5246
00 6 5159
:43 5 5283
28 3 5284
29 38 5286
11/27/2014
Bib #
24 11 5293
31 5320
53 9 5361
54 9 5188
01 9 5181
10 9 5302
14 9 5158
16 9 5089
18 9 5279
24 10 5266
31 9 5090
43 9 5379
44 9 5144
46 10 5278
00 9 5080
02 9 5244
06 9 5059
07 9 5009
08 9 5101
08 9 5168
10 10 5038
13 10 5325
15 9 5003
18 9 5157
20 9 5213
24 10 5235



38
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
51
52
54
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
65
67
69
71
72
73

25/50
26/50
27/50
28/50
29/50
30/50
31/50
32/50
33/50
34/50
35/50
36/50
37/50
38/50
39/50
40/50
41/50
42/50
43/50
44/50
45/50
46/50
47/50
48/50
49/50
50/50

Alex Reese

Brady Butler

Koy Klock
Candido Lopez
Matthew Franklin
Angel Otero

Code Jordan
Brian Fines
Elliot Richards
Dylan Morris
Dylan Lesznar
Matthew Brantley
Ezekiel Manry
Ethan Jones
Clifford Aitkens
Gabriel 0O'Neil
John Butler
Nicholas Bartram
EJ Middlebrook
Joseph Caro
Jimmy Weadon
Taso Garloch
Michael Obrien
David Breaux
desmond hogan
Max Laguerta

Boys 11-12

1

s w N

9
15
17
18
19
20
23
39
45
53
56
66
68
70

1/19
2/19
3/19
4/19
5/19
6/19
7/19
8/19
9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
13/19
14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Alexander Dachos
Kyle Ernandes
kalin fountain
Joseph Asiamah
Zachary Morgan
William Rivellese
Alex LaPonte

Jack Webb

Raymond Stroman
Nick McClelland
Weston Webb
Connor Hicks
Joseph Sheldrick
Finn Wack
Anthony Abbatiello
Matthew Shinko
Austin Cox
Patrick Brantley
Gabriel Bowman

Men's Others

50
55

Finishers by Category - Heat 5

1/2
2/2

Rundate:

Cat

A.J. Ernandes
Nathan Pforr

11/27/2014 12:22:50 2014 Turkey Trot Mile

Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
Ruther Glen
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Beaverdam
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
King George
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Ruther Glen
Ruther Glen

King George
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
King George
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
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08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
12:
12:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:
10:
10:
10:
11:

09:
09:

29 10 5238
39 9 5041
42 10 5162
48 9 5177
50 9 5108
53 9 5219
55 9 5339
02 9 5099
11 9 5240
22 9 5346
30 10 5170
31 9 5032
45 10 5183
09 10 5152
10 9 5004
17 9 5214
21 9 5044
40 9 5019
42 9 5362
45 10 5053
45 10 5307
52 9 5118
12 10 5377
21 9 5343
32 10 5138
58 9 5164
11 11 5072
19 11 5093
22 12 5106
49 12 5014
55 12 5375
01 11 5248
30 12 5167
34 11 5356
35 11 5281
35 11 5367
37 11 5312
45 11 5136
34 11 5262
53 11 5303
37 11 5001
01 11 5264
46 11 5066
58 12 5033
13 11 5028
23 13 5092
54 6 5228
11/27/2014



P1 Place Name

Girls 6 and under

1 1/36 Ally Hopkins

6 2/36 Eliana Newton

7 3/36 Abby Harbin

8 4/36 Ava Martin

11 5/36 Charlotte DiEgidio
12 6/36 Elliana Middlebrook
13 7/36 Allison Beamon
17 8/36 Riley Aitkens

18 9/36 Carly Wireman

19 10/36 Madison Pulliam
20 11/36 Taryn Hopkins
23 12/36 Rebecca Kingston
24 13/36 Madeline Williams
26 14/36 Anna Garloch
28 15/36 Sarah Lapier
29 16/36 Kathryn Kainu

30 17/36 Samantha Roche
32 18/36 Molly Habgood

34 19/36 Kaylyn Johnston
35 20/36 Wren Kittredge
36 21/36 Carli Gilliam

37 22/36 Hadiya Phinisey
38 23/36 Kylee Carpenter
39 24/36 Jacie Strawser
41 25/36 Cora Shields

43 26/36 Emily Mejeur

44 27/36 Emory Webb

45 28/36 Junah Richards
47 29/36 Laylee Pollock
48 30/36 Mikaella Doughty
51 31/36 Katherine Howell
53 32/36 Lilly Althouse
54 33/36 Ryleigh Arnold
55 34/36 Holley Habron

57 35/36 Norah Riva

59 36/36 Mallory Carlson
Boys 6 and under

2 1/23 Jack Sweazey

3 2/23 Brennan Boyer

4 3/23 Thomas Behnke

5 4/23 Noah Brown

9 5/23 Ian McCollum

10 6/23 Declan Moore

14 7/23 Ryland Musick
15 8/23 Jack Tubergen

16 9/23 Colin Robinson
21 10/23 Tyler Pulliam
22 11/23 Dawson Mummert
25 12/23 Aiden Lavoie
27 13/23 Elliot Garlem

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Charlotte
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Newport News
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Charlottesville
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford

King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Woodbridge
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Bowling Green
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Lynchburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Clemmons

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg
King George
King George
Stafford
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
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00:
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00:
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15:
16:
17:
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08:
09:
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09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

14
25
26
30
06
13
14
33
33
34
37
44
45
52
59

07
33
39
47
00
02
03
05
28
44
54
00
17
21
51
49
14
27
36
57

34
05
09
21
30
53
19
22
32
40
41
45
57
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5139
5372
5131
5186
5079
5364
5022
5006
5319
5233
5383
5160
5317
5117
5166
5376
5252
5128
5149
5351
5122
5229
5055
5280
5263
5195
5311
5241
5232
5085
5141
5391
5012
5129
5247
5050

5282
5030
5023
5040
5189
5200
5210
5301
5249
5234
5208
5384
5115



31
33
40
42
46
49
50
52
56
58

14/23
15/23
16/23
17/23
18/23
19/23
20/23
21/23
22/23
23/23

Trevor Tiberio
Jackson Frazier
Noah Garza
FEaston Rangel
chase benson
Max Heller

Jack Murphy
Micah Carpenter
William Welch
Stephen Grau

Fredericksburg
Stafford
Lynchburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
14:
16:
17:

11
36
18
36
02
23
44
17
18
01
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5297
5110
5119
5236
5355
5366
5350
5056
5389
5385



